
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021 
 

 
 

Activity Dates 
Off-site (online) student registration 2021 for 
Senior Students 

Mon 2021-01-18 – Fri 2021-02-12 

SSA FSA (Exam) of 2nd Semester 2021 – 
online only 

Wed 2021-02-03 – Tue 2021-02-09 

Off-site (online) student registration 2021 for 
First Year Students 

Wed 2021-02-24 – Sun 2021-03-07 

First Year Seminar (FYS) – offsite/online only Mon 2021-03-01 – Fri 2021-03-05 

  

First Term (first year modules’ lectures start 
on Mon 2020-03-08) 

Mon 2021-02-15 – Thu 2021-04-01 

Mid Semester Vacation Fri 2021-04-02 – Sun 2021-04-11 

Second Term Mon 2021-04-12 – Fri 2021-05-28 

Study Period for Students Sat 2021-05-29 – Wed 2021-06-02 

1st Semester Final Assessment (Exam/ FSAO) Thu 2021-06-03 – Fri 2021-06-25 

Winter Vacation for Students Sat 2021-06-26 – Sun 2021-07-11 

First Semester Supplementary Assessments 

(SSA Exam/ FSA) 
Mon 2021-07-12 – Fri 2021-07-16 

  

Third Term Mon 2021-07-19 – Fri 2021-09-03 

Mid Semester Vacation Sat 2021-09-04 – Sun 2021-09-12 

Fourth Term Mon 2021-09-13 – Fri 2021-10-22 

Study Period for Students Sat 2021-10-23 – Wed 2021-10-27 

2nd Semester Final Assessment (Exam/ FSAO) Thu 2021-10-28 – Fri 2021-11-19 

Second Semester Supplementary 

Assessments (SSA FSA/Exam) 
Mon 2021-11-29 – Fri 2021-12-03 

Summer Vacation for Students From Sat 2021-12-04 

 


